
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
13:00 A  SG Aachen J… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
7 51 5 46

25

2
8
15
22

3
9
17
23

4
11
18
24

5
13
19
25

Auszeit

Ende
13:35 B  SG Aachen M… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
4 10 8 12

147
11:21

╳

4
9
14

1
6
10

2
7
11

3
8
13

Auszeit

3:9
8:17

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
13:38 B  SG Aachen M… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
12 7 2 8

1810
5:8

17:23
0
5
12
17

1
6
12
18

2
8
14

3
9
15

Auszeit

9:13
17:22

Ende
13:53 A  SG Aachen J… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
6 51 5 46

258
22:17

╳

6
13
19

25 1
8
13
19

3
9
14
22

5
10
16
23

Auszeit

13:12

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Bezirksliga 1 U14/U15
gemischt

A  SG Aachen Jungen vs. SG Aachen Mädchen B
Spiel 29 26.03.2023 13:00 Uhr

Grundschule Vaalserquartier
52074 Aachen 
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A  SG Aachen J… 8/8
4 Zenner, Jakob
5 Alt, Julian X
6 Klein-Hitpas, Nico X
7 Sabatschus, Tom Erik X
8 Weber, Kimi Oscar X

10 Cemiloglu, Abdülhamid
46 Reinke, Jonas X
51 Wallenborn, Luis X
A  Libero
A  Offizielle
T Dischinger, Sara

CT Paffen, Thomas E

C

B  SG Aachen M… 7/8
2 Klinkenberg, Anna X
4 Hoymann, Lotta X
6 Schlebusch, Sophie
7 Jenayeh, Maissa X
8 Jenayeh, Shirine X

10 Seidel, Ronja X
12 Jager, Jule X
B  Libero
B  Offizielle
T Klinkenberg, Claudia

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:0

Ergebnisse
A  SG Aachen J… SG Aachen M… B
A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
0 0 1 25 1 35 14 0 1 2
1 1 1 25 2 15 18 0 2 2

3
1 1 2 50 50 32 0 3 4
Start: 13:00 Ende: 13:53 Dauer: 0:53

Sieger: SG Aachen Jungen

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Bömer, Mara 1
2 Exner, Greta 2

Schreiber 3
Schr. Becker, Jan 4

Assist. Hunecke, Paula
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